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Итоговый протокол
Ломоносовский турнир
18.03.2021г.
	№
	Команды
участники
	Результаты по станциям
	Итоговый результат

	
	
	Остров сокровищ
	Практическая физика
	Химический элемент
	Биосистема
	Географическая Одиссея
	Инфоблок
	Легобот
	

	1
	МАОУ СШ № 6 8Д
	20
	13
	16
	20
	16
	17
	20
	122

	2
	МАОУ СШ № 134
	20
	17
	14
	20
	12
	20
	10
	113

	3
	МБОУ СШ № 69
	10
	13
	20
	20
	13
	20
	15
	111

	4
	МАОУ СШ № 12 
	15
	11
	20
	20
	14
	20
	-
	100

	5
	МАОУ СШ № 6 8В
	15
	8
	10
	13
	13
	18
	20
	97

	6
	МАОУ СШ № 6 8Б
	18
	9
	8
	17
	15
	16
	10
	93

	7
	МАОУ СШ № 6 8Г
	14
	14
	10
	12
	5
	19
	15
	89

	8
	МАОУ СШ № 6 8А
	10
	10
	12
	16
	4
	16
	15
	83
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